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Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 Trance techno mods

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

l1stRebirth.lha
PT-mod
2_PumpIT.lha
3Teknopekno.lha
Absolution.lha
AcidTracks.lha
AfterSunset.lha
alien.lha
alien.lha
also.lha
Alterated2.1lha
am_MindNumb. lha
am_ThePsychede.lha
APlaceOnEarth.lha
asia.lha
Atlantis
avt_trax.
Bass.lha
Beatmaster.lha
BigCity.1lha
BlauweBanaan. lha
BloodnTears.lha
BrainPsychosis.lha
BreakOut.lha
BreathTaker2.lha
BriNight.lha
BZeel.lha
CandymanLives.lha
cb_BrutalSound.lha
cb_Grolin247or.lha
cb_Juggernaut.lha
cb_LetsGetInto.lha
chemical.lha
CiaRulesUAll.lha

.lha
lha

mods/tranc

mods/tranc
mods/tranc
mods/tranc
mods/tranc
mods/tranc
mods/tranc
mods/tranc
mods/tranc
mods/tranc
mods/tranc
mods/tranc
mods/tranc
mods/tranc
mods/tranc
mods/tranc
mods/tranc
mods/tranc
mods/tranc
mods/tranc
mods/tranc
mods/tranc
mods/tranc
mods/tranc
mods/tranc
mods/tranc
mods/tranc
mods/tranc
mods/tranc
mods/tranc
mods/tranc
mods/tranc
mods/tranc

help

Size Age Description

252K
84K
33K
84K
405K
366K
366K
146K
183K
134K
130K
171K
98K
697K
181K
145K
151K
110K
332K
49K
79K
551K
182K
153K
212K
63K
151K
101K
93K
188K
324K
8K

37«Mod.1lst Rebirth, a 4-channel trance-style

87+«Trance mod by Prance * ok ok K+
56xTrance mod by Absys *xk ok
56xTrance mod by Baroque *xxx+
76xAcid Jazz/Trance by HeLMeR
56+xTrance mod * Kk K+

18%A psykadelic trance protracker module
5 NEW track from Transplant
38xA.L.S.0. by sqgd/tfa
28«Mod for Symphonie 2.4f+
87+«Trance mod by Amorphis
87xTrance mod by Amorphis
56xTrance mod by Bc
52x—-Asia- protracker mod by Dave The Brave
l4xTrance Module by Xenon/XTC DK
34x (asvalt) module by cAUSTIC
29xA TecnoTrance module by Cannibal Creator

* K x *+
*x ok x+

* Kk K*+

23xLow, Lower, Lowest : Subwoofer Trance! DJ W.S.
30xTrance MODule by Planet G Prod. 2.0
4 A Trance/Techno Mod By Punnik !!
56+xTrance mod by Bc * ok K+
87+xTrance mod by Wild Eye * Kk ok +
31%xSong by Marco Ege - Symphonie 24f+
56«xTrance mod by Alien * %k k kot
51«Mod for Symphonie by Marco Ege
87+«Trance mod by Futile *xxxx+
87+«Trance mod by Jimmac *xxx+
87«Trance mod by Truxx * ok ok kK
87+«Trance mod by Logos * ok ok ok +
87+«Trance mod by Pedro * % Kk Kkt
87xTrance mod by Logos *xxx+
5 NEW track from Transplant
56+xTrance mod by 911 * k%
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circuitl.lha mods/tranc 443K 39+Goa/Trance [Solaris/Nearly Gods]

clearstr.lha mods/tranc 177K 4 Trance study by Olethros

ColorOfMind. lha mods/tranc 83K 28+%A nice TecnoTrance music module in MMD2 <+
format

ConceptOfM. lha mods/tranc 473K 33%0SS by Sniper... Techno/Trance.

CosFlight.lha mods/tranc 224K 51+Mod for Symphonie by Marco Ege

Crove220.1ha mods/tranc 146K 56+Trance mod by Braintumour * ok k%

cyber.lha mods/tranc 229K 52+Fast, cybertronical, Techno-Trance.

Cybersized.lha mods/tranc 301K 32+RAVE/TRANCE mod by Johnny Z

c_everyd.lha mods/tranc 274K 25«A little Hardtrance? song By Cydrone

DeathRave.lha mods/tranc 236K 56+Trance mod by Airwalk * KKk

deeper.lha mods/tranc 97K 88«0Octamed V4+ jam & spoon style module by Dj <«
Tek.b -

Def_of_Trance.lha mods/tranc 116K 23+«There is a New Definition Trance by DJ W. <«
S.

DisIsDaBeat.lha mods/tranc 148K 39%«Techno-MED-MOD by * housemeister =

DMP_InTheSky.lha mods/tranc 272K 55+«Tranze/Ambient/Breakbeat by !DmP!/PrS

DMP_ViciTrnz.lha mods/tranc 296K 55+Tranze/Ambient/Miles etc by !DmP!/PrS

DontNeedLuv. lha mods/tranc 189K 77«Psycadelic Trance by HeLMeR

Dragonslair.lha mods/tranc 343K 37«Dragon’s lair

DreamersII.lha mods/tranc 202K 23%«Come on and Check Trance Part II !- DJ W.S.

dsa_Notive.lha mods/tranc 461K 87+Trance mod by DSA Cru * %Kk

DunelIl.lha mods/tranc 104K 36+0SS by Sniper... Trance.

Eastside.lha mods/tranc 90K 87+«Trance mod by Gentle kK kK

ebb.lha mods/tranc 377K 31+«MMD2 format trance mod

ElbiE_SynII.lha mods/tranc 157K 34%SynthetiC_II [goatrance] by Elbie/tl13n!”"XZN

EndlessS.lha mods/tranc 250K 37+«Mod, for Symphonie v2.4f+

Entrance. lha mods/tranc 336K 32+TRANCE mod by Johnny 2

ePush.lha mods/tranc 720K 44+Mod, for Symphonie v2.4f+

es_DesertSky.lha mods/tranc 561K 87+Trance mod by Clifford E Sheepxxxx

EverlastingS.lha mods/tranc 307K 38«Mod, for Symphonie v2.4f+

Exantiumicum. lha mods/tranc 261K 56+«Trance mod by Braintumour * K Kk

Excithrill.lha mods/tranc 233K b56+«Trance mod by Curt Cool * ok k%

EyeOfHorus.lha mods/tranc 205K 77+Hard trance tune by TSt/NvX

e_BackToTheFir.lha mods/tranc 315K 87+Trance mod by Ravana * Kk ok K

e_ThreeMoonsKm.lha mods/tranc 349K 87xTrance mod by Kom’ah * ok k%

Factory.lha mods/tranc 193K 7 Psychedelic goa trance

FadingVision.1lzh mods/tranc 53K 84+Hard trance tune by TSt/NvX

Faktory.lha mods/tranc 146K 56+«Trance mod by Alien * ok ok k+

fdn_MellowTran.lha mods/tranc 79K 87+«Trance mod by Plastik * %k k+

fdn_Simulation.lha mods/tranc 48K 87+Trance mod by Ander *x %+

FearTheFuture.lha mods/tranc 185K 80xFear of the Future (trance)

FlowPow.lha mods/tranc 256K 71+Mod for Symphonie v2.4+

flying.lha mods/tranc 260K 52%-Flying- SoundStudio mod by Dave The Brave

flyingplanet.lha mods/tranc 327K 17+«Flying Planet by Thunder

FollowTheT.lha mods/tranc 203K 59+«SlaveStyle Trance by DJ W.S.

Fonctionnement.lha mods/tranc 14K 56+Trance mod by Andy.finland * Kk ok

forest_trip.lha mods/tranc 81K 69+«Mod by jens (slow/trance)

FreezerBBStro.lha mods/tranc 20K 56xTrance mod by Bethoven * K kX

FreezersLech.lha mods/tranc 248K 56+Trance mod by Bethoven * ok ok &kt

Frequences.lha mods/tranc 98K 66+«Protracker MOD by * B.P.M. x*

gdm_clau.lha mods/tranc 125K 50+Claustrophobia by Gdm/LOOKER hOUSE - the <+
trance tu

GeliosII.lha mods/tranc 185K 75+«Gelios - The Second Edition (a .MOD by Dm. <
Pugache

G1lNight.lha mods/tranc 598K 79+«Trance mod by Glitch Kk Kk Kk

Goon.lha mods/tranc 299K 25%«<Goon> By Dave The Brave (ProTracker)
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Greetz.lha mods/tranc 132K 71+«Mod for Symphonie v2.4+
gtk_Gatekeeper.lha mods/tranc 317K 79xTrance mod by Xtacy * kKK K
GurulIsBack.lha mods/tranc 119K 56+Trance mod by Dax * k% Kk +
g_GroovyBaby.lha mods/tranc 295K 79+«Trance mod by Groovy Baby * Kk ok +
HalfOfControl.lha mods/tranc 197K 56xTrance mod by Dockers * % % %+
HarderPeople. lha mods/tranc 169K 39%«Techno-MED-MOD by * housemeister x
HardfloorBewar.lha mods/tranc 100K 169xTrance mod by Jam+Spoon * ok ok k+
Hart.lha mods/tranc 345K 79+«Trance mod by Sybaris Kk kKt
HCEctasy.lha mods/tranc 120K 169+«Trance mod by Dexter *ok ok K+
hdm_Vaderbass.lha mods/tranc 95K 79«Trance mod by Stank-E * % x
hhr_sunev.lha mods/tranc 134K 15+«SundayEvening - mod by HappyHourRecords
Hyperion.lha mods/tranc 500K 87+Trance mod by Outrage x K kK
hypnotis.lha mods/tranc 273K 4 Bangin’ Robert Miles style med
IBelieveInThe.lha mods/tranc 139K 79«Trance mod by Phnnyl ** %
Imitation.lha mods/tranc 174K 79«Trance mod by Wouter Dewanckelxx*x+
InduceATrance.lha mods/tranc 145K 169«Trance mod by Infinitus * %k
IndustrielleSy.lha mods/tranc 111K 79*Trance mod by Karl Herrebout s*xx*
InPieces.lha mods/tranc 28K 5l1+Protracker Mod by Doctor Qe
insomniac.lha mods/tranc 473K 40+«Psychedelic Trance [Zinc]
Intiaa.lha mods/tranc 182K 79*Trance mod by Kaakao * ok kK K
ipuli.lha mods/tranc 163K 79+«Trance mod by Kaakao * % Kk Kk
ItsInYourBrain.lha mods/tranc 178K b56+Trance mod by Braintumour * ok K+
it_Southern.lha mods/tranc 82K 79+«Trance mod by Fabio Napodano **x**+
JamesBoy.lha mods/tranc 23K 56+«Trance mod * k%
JetzeWirdGesch.lha mods/tranc 307K 87+Trance mod by Romeo * ok kK K
JnX1l_Intruder.lha mods/tranc 203K 43xTP96 4-channel compo module by JinX
Jnx3_Dsp.lha mods/tranc 159K 37+«A - JinX ! - eXperience / TranCe
klr_hardcored.lha mods/tranc 85K 61lxHardcore dumped - Experimental trance - by <
Killrav
k_DriftTH.lha mods/tranc 144K 79«Trance mod by TheHacker Kok ok okt
k_MyPlaceInSpa.lha mods/tranc 260K 79+xTrance mod by Chuck Biscuits %%
k_Plastosfear.lha mods/tranc 515K 79xTrance mod by Balrog * % x+
LaserTrance. lha mods/tranc 234K 37«LaserTrance
LaserTrnceS. lha mods/tranc 378K 30+«Trance MOD - Symphonie 2.4f+
leckt_mich.lha mods/tranc 362K 54+House/Trance/Rave by MASTER_T.O.M.
LooseTooth.lha mods/tranc 116K 79+«Trance mod by Albert * ok kK K
LostInDune. lha mods/tranc 56K 36+«0SS by Sniper... Trance.
LovelyLovelyRe.lha mods/tranc 450K b56+«Trance mod by Cosmiqg * % *
lowthink.lha mods/tranc 119K 54+Some sort of Trance by MASTER_T.O.M.
MegaDream6.lha mods/tranc 495K 35+«Megadream 6
MelWay.lha mods/tranc 241K 71+«Mod for Symphonie v2.4+
mexicana.lha mods/tranc 74K 1l4«'Mexicana’ by Markus Schnell
Millennia.lha mods/tranc 364K 15«Acid trance with a killer beat!
Mixed_Fruit.lha mods/tranc 594K 20+Trance tune by Rolex/Apt”~Msv from TG97
Mixed_Fruit.lha mods/tranc 594K 23+«Trance tune by Rolex/Apt”Msv from TG97
moonchild. lha mods/tranc 266K 5 NEW track from Transplant
MoonlightS.lha mods/tranc 273K 38«Mod, for Symphonie v2.4f+
Moses.lha mods/tranc 90K 79+Trance mod by DJj Moses * ok kK Kk
mot_Generation.lha mods/tranc 44K 79+«Trance mod by Mot * Kk k k okt
mot_UnderPain.lha mods/tranc 238K 79+«Trance mod by Mot * Kk kK
ms_TItHasToBe.lha mods/tranc 315K 79+«Trance mod by Magik Spyce * ok Kkt
NegaTime.lha mods/tranc 82K b55«HardtranceModule by Rave Millenium
NewSiam.lha mods/tranc 213K 73%«01d Mod, for Symphonie v2.4+
newtalk.lha mods/tranc 152K 56+«Mod for Symphonie by Marco Ege
nex_ChilloutFo.lha mods/tranc 262K 79xTrance mod by Nexus * ok k kK
nex_TranceNati.lha mods/tranc 132K 79xTrance mod by Nexus * %k k+
ng_LunarCycleF.lha mods/tranc 376K 79xTrance mod by Solaris * Kk Kk Kk
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nimbus09.1lha
nippones.lha
Norwich4arsena.lha
nwayout.lha
OneDayInB. lha
OnTheMoon. lha
OutOfPhase.lha
OverkillSilenc.lha
PaganPriest.lha
Party.lha
phd_summ. lha
PianoLyric.lha
PianoLyric2.1lha
PingPongCrazy.lha
primafacieevd. lha
PromosK. lha
Proxima.lzh
pr_ChilloutFol.lha
pr_TranceNatio.lha
psinergy.lha

)
Psychiat.lzh
purecontrol.lha
radius_enc.lha

)
radius_tss2.lha
RainbowRun.lha
RainOverMessyW. lha

housemeisterx
RaveOMatic. lha
Recolor.lha
Reflection.lzh
ReScan. lha
ReScanII.lha
rez_WeAllLoveR.lha
Route66.1lha
rph_wax_tad.lzh
rph_woobing.lha
r TheKillerEli.lha
SeaOfFantasy.lha
Shadowfaith.lzh
SirensB.lha
SirensOfTheP.
Sitrushedelm.
SkippinABeat.
skwalker.lha
sk_mesh.lha
slx_bigstar.lha
slx_bipbipboo.lha
slx_drml.lha
slx_drm2.lha
slx_drm3.lha
slx_drmé4.lha
slx_drmb5.1lha
slx_fredmix.lha
slx_free.lha
slx_mydream.lha

lha
lha
lha

mods/tranc
mods/tranc
mods/tranc
mods/tranc
mods/tranc
mods/tranc
mods/tranc
mods/tranc
mods/tranc
mods/tranc
mods/tranc
mods/tranc
mods/tranc
mods/tranc
mods/tranc
mods/tranc
mods/tranc
mods/tranc
mods/tranc
mods/tranc

mods/tranc
mods/tranc
mods/tranc

mods/tranc
mods/tranc
mods/tranc

mods/tranc
mods/tranc
mods/tranc
mods/tranc
mods/tranc
mods/tranc
mods/tranc
mods/tranc
mods/tranc
mods/tranc
mods/tranc
mods/tranc
mods/tranc
mods/tranc
mods/tranc
mods/tranc
mods/tranc
mods/tranc
mods/tranc
mods/tranc
mods/tranc
mods/tranc
mods/tranc
mods/tranc
mods/tranc
mods/tranc
mods/tranc
mods/tranc

208K

70K

78K
114K
578K
180K
226K
327K
146K
106K
179K
438K
514K
197K
404K
118K
109K
264K
134K
326K

32K
322K
244K

352K
238K
156K

111K
368K
159K
957K
352K
207K

71K
264K
441K

88K

70K
175K
274K
312K
261K

10K
153K
196K
578K
213K
258K
166K
183K
138K
151K
262K
362K
137K

169«Trance mod by Trashcan

98+«ProTrackervV3.15-Module
25«Mtut > slow and nipponesic groovy.track
* k% *x+

56+«Mod for Symphonie by Marco Ege

59«Trance by DJ W.S.

56xTrance mod by Bass—41 * %k x
87xTrance mod by Vemund Ally * %k Kk
56xTrance mod by Amenophis *x %+
56«xTrance mod by Bass-41 * %k K

56+«Mod for Symphonie by Marco Ege

56«[ PHD ] - Trance module by piRaT/PHD
66«Protracker MOD by * B.P.M. =
47+xPart Two! PT-Mod by *B.P.Mx
56+«Trance mod by Amenophis
39xAcid Trance [Mistix/TransMission Crit.]
73%01d Mod, for Symphonie v2.4+
63+«Trance tune by TSt

79xTrance mod by Nexus
79xTrance mod by Nexus
63xPsinergy for Symphonie 2.4e+

* kK

* Kk ok kK
* Kk Kk x

(l6Bit Samples

48«CRAZY module by CADENCE
37«Pure Control

86+x4 channel protracker mod (demo/trance style
56«Ambient Trance chip excursions

56+«Mod for Symphonie by Marco Ege
52xElectro/Trance-style module by *
56«Trance Kok kKt
1 Trance

mod by Accord+Deelite
Mod by PUNNIK !
l4xTrance mod by TSt

59xReScan for Symphonie 2.4e+
59xMod for Symphonie 2.4e rel 3+
79«Trance mod by Vildauget
79+«Trance mod by CrimeDay

23%By Raphiel/Oxygen - genre acid-trance
19«By Raphiel/Oxygen - genre trip-hop/trance

* Kk k k k+

* % x *+

79xTrance mod by Ryan Sprott ** okt
84xHard trance mod by TSt/NvX

20+«Trance mod by TSt

25«<Sirens> By Dave The Brave (ProTracker)
33+x0SS by Sniper... Techno/Trance.
79«Trance mod by Silvery * Kk Kkt
79xTrance mod by Harvey *x % K+

53x< Sky Walker > By Dave The Brave
74xAmbient beat by Skullsaw

16+«TranceMOD
0 8Chn 8Bit
8Chn 8Bit
8Chn 8Bit
8Chn 8Bit
8Chn 8Bit
8Chn 8Bit
8Chn 8Bit
16Bit and
8Chn 8Bit

ArtOfNoise
ArtOfNoise
ArtOfNoise
ArtOfNoise
ArtOfNoise
ArtOfNoise
ArtOfNoise
24 Tracks DigiBoosterPro Mod
ArtOfNoise Music

Music
Music
Music
Music
Music
Music
Music

O W O OO o oo
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slx_vsterne.lha mods/tranc 247K 0 8Chn 8Bit ArtOfNoise Music
slx_wai2.lha mods/tranc 1.6M 2 36Chn 16Bit DigiBoosterPro Music ReMix by <=
SLAXX
slx_wait4du.lha mods/tranc 432K 2 34Chn 16Bit DigiBoosterPro Music
smeg_BrandX.lha mods/tranc 150K 79+«Trance mod by Smeg * % % %+
smeg_Filterles.lha mods/tranc 96K 79+«Trance mod by Smeg * Kk
Snow.lha mods/tranc 253K 25+«<Snow> By Dave The Brave (ProTracker)
SolStrings.lha mods/tranc 149K 73%x01d Mod, for Symphonie v2.4+
sol_Teknoslave.lha mods/tranc 143K 79+«Trance mod by Solaris * ok k%
sol_TranzeCont.lha mods/tranc 235K 79+«Trance mod by Solaris x Kk ko
sommar.lha mods/tranc 359K 5 NEW track from Transplant
sommar.lha mods/tranc 358K 18«%A psykadelic trance protracker module
SpaceRide. lha mods/tranc 147K 51+Mod for Symphonie by Marco Ege
SpaceTangAlpha.lha mods/tranc 277K 79+«Trance mod by Joel Bruner Kk Kk Kk
Space_Voice.lha mods/tranc 425K 35%Space Voice Mix
spEEdBall.lha mods/tranc 408K 15«Trance/HouseHop by Johnny Z
spice.lzh mods/tranc 85K 54«Trance/techno/goa by BRINT (Rak & Hyg)
sr_EternitySpe.lha mods/tranc 174K 79+«Trance mod by SppedRaver * %+
st303nex.1lha mods/tranc 186K 54+«Some sort of Trance by MASTER_T.O.M.
Statik95.1lha mods/tranc 444K 79«Trance mod by Deus.ex * %k K+
StudioMachine.lha mods/tranc 178K 79+«Trance mod by Karl Herrebout  sxx*+
Subterranean.lha mods/tranc 177K 56+Trance mod * K Kk +
Suckerrunner.lha mods/tranc 93K 79+«Trance mod by Michal Ursiny * kK kK
Sunblocker.lha mods/tranc 523K 31+«Song by Marco Ege - Symphonie 24f+
sunset.lha mods/tranc 601K 38%A Kiss at Sunset. Nice PT Module by Macro” <
STZ
Superstitious.lha mods/tranc 407K 4lxHardtrance mod in MMD3 format by Wavemaker/ <
Centolo
Symphone. lha mods/tranc 338K 79+«Trance mod by Deus.ex kK K
Syvrdrwm. lha mods/tranc 21K 97+«Minimal trance by Redd Kaa *#*x
t13N_Goa.lha mods/tranc 24K 50%Goa by ElbiE/t13N!
TakeMeTTMS. lha mods/tranc 535K 31+«Mod for Symphonie 2.4f+
TangDrmII.lha mods/tranc 321K 60+«Mod for Symphonie 2.4e rel 3+
TangerDrmI.lha mods/tranc 396K 44+Mod, for Symphonie v2.4f+
tanz_TanzenSie.lha mods/tranc 139K 79xTrance mod by Hadji Kk ok Kkt
tan_NoisyWhisp.lha mods/tranc 158K 79xTrance mod by Tangerine *xxx+
TBLMindprobe. lha mods/tranc 250K 56+Trance mod by Azazel * %Kk
TearsOfTheBirs.lha mods/tranc 127K b56xTrance mod by Acechan * Kk Kk Kk
TechnocatPixNP.lha mods/tranc 75K 79xTrance mod by Pix * ok k& K+
TechnologySpic.lha mods/tranc 22K 56+Trance mod by Bethoven *x %+
TecknoBaj.lha mods/tranc 4K 56xTrance mod by Blaizer * ok Kk okt
tek_Acrobatics.lha mods/tranc 312K 79xTrance mod by Dj Tek * ok kK
TerminalState.lha mods/tranc 494K 79xTrance mod by Waxworks * %k K+
Terminator2.lha mods/tranc 127K 33%0SS by Sniper... Trance.
Thank.lha mods/tranc 159K 79+«Trance mod by Kaakao kK K
TheAtomicTrial.lha mods/tranc 234K 35+The Atomic Trial
TheDeathOfAGod.lha mods/tranc 283K 36+0SS by Sniper... Trance.
TheNightComes.lha mods/tranc 331K 14xSpacy music by *housemeisterx*
The_Assassin.lha mods/tranc 286K 32%A techno/trancetune by Ferrara (MMD3)
The_beginning.lha mods/tranc 335K 32+This is the beginning by Thunder
the_trip.lha mods/tranc 475K 39+«Trance [SkyLined]
TimeLess.lha mods/tranc 296K 7 Mix of soft and hard trance by Vox
tk_WelcomeToMY.lha mods/tranc 204K 79«Trance mod by Stank-E * % Kk Kk
ToivonHenki.lha mods/tranc 273K 79+Trance mod by Silvery * K Kk +
TotalEclipse.lzh mods/tranc 51K 84+Hard trance mod by TSt/NvX
Trancel24.lha mods/tranc 67K 56+«Trance mod by Alien Kk K KKk
TranceContinen.lha mods/tranc 73K 60xTrance/dance tune by Nemesis/Zenon
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TranceDream. lha
Tranceformatio.lha
TranceMission.lha
Trancendent.lha
TranCen_SM. lha
trans.lha
TravInTime. lha
TrippingToNept.lha
UfeellItS.lha
ViVa.lha
viv_BurningDes. lha
v_BreakingFree. lha
v_WorkItTillYo.lha
Waveforming?2.lha
Centolo
whoknows.lha
WildCanRmx.lha
WildWwicked.lha
WithTheWind. lha
withthewind_re.lha
Worldl.lha
wv_AmbientExtr.lha
x5.1lha
Yeeeeeeeeeeceha. lha
ygtrance.lha
Zebes.lha

mods/tranc
mods/tranc
mods/tranc
mods/tranc
mods/tranc
mods/tranc
mods/tranc
mods/tranc
mods/tranc
mods/tranc
mods/tranc
mods/tranc
mods/tranc
mods/tranc

mods/tranc
mods/tranc
mods/tranc
mods/tranc
mods/tranc
mods/tranc
mods/tranc
mods/tranc
mods/tranc
mods/tranc
mods/tranc

225K
119K
181K

79K
160K
113K
141K
234K
360K
938K
311K
106K
127K
127K

124K
161K
241K
4K
94K
142K
156K
95K
135K
260K
251K

37+«TranceDream

56xTrance mod by Dice
35«Trance Mission
64+«Trancendental for Symphon
50«Cool Trance tune by Schag
28«Soft trance in MED

32+A trance/Dream Music by F
87xTrance mod by Basehead
31+«Mod for Symphonie 2.4f+
31xSong by Marco Ege - Symph
79+«Trance mod by Vivid
79«Trance mod by Vicious
79xTrance mod by Vicous

* Kk ok kK

ie 2.4e+
ger Man

(MMD3)

* x * %+

errara

onie 24f+
* Kk k+
*x ok x+

* *x x+

41+xHardtrance mod in MMD3 format by Wavemaker/ <

53%< Who knows > By Dave The
44xMod, for Symphonie v2.4f+
56xTrance mod by Braintumour
56+«Trance mod by Diesel
35xRemix of Diesel’s 'WithTh
79«Trance mod by Deus.ex
79xTrance mod by Wolverine
85+Funk Trance/Acid Breaks b
79xTrance mod by Hadji
52«F-Horror, cybertronical,
28xAmbient drum’n’bass by SD

Brave

* %k +
**x x+
eWind.mod’
* Kk Kk Kk
* Kk ok Kk
y Sheffra
* Kk Kk +

Techno-Trance.
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